DATA SHEET
FortiGate® 4200F Series
FG-4200F/-DC and FG-4201F/-DC
Firewall IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
800 Gbps 52 Gbps 47 Gbps 45 Gbps Multiple GE RJ45, 25 GE SFP28 / 10 GE SFP+ / GE SFP
and 100 GE QSFP28 / 40 GE QSFP+ slots | DC Variants
Refer to the specifications table for details
Next Generation Firewall

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-GT42K	 FG-4200F-DAT-R08-202011
Order Information
Bundles
FortiGuard
Bundle
FortiGuard Labs delivers a
number of security intelligence
services to augment the
FortiGate firewall platform.
You can easily optimize the
protection capabilities of your
FortiGate with one of these
FortiGuard Bundles.
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 4200F FG-4200F 8x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2 x GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9
hardware accelerated, 2 AC power supplies
FortiGate 4201F FG-4200F 8x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2 x GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9
hardware accelerated, 2x 2TB storage and 2 AC power supplies
FortiGate 4200F-DC FG-4200F-DC 8x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2 x GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9
hardware accelerated, and 2 DC power supplies
FortiGate 4201F-DC FG-4201F-DC 8x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2 x GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9
hardware accelerated, 2x 2TB storage and 2 DC power supplies
Hyperscale Firewall License LIC-FGT-HYPSC Hyperscale Firewall License for FortiGate FG-4200F/FG4201F Series for hardware session setup acceleration and logging.
Optional Accessories
Rack Mount Sliding Rails SP-FG3040B-RAIL Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/DC, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC,
FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3400/3401E, FG-3600E-DC/3601E, FG-3700D/-DC, FG-3700DX,
FG-3810D/-DC, FG-3950B/-DC, and FG4200F/4201F
AC power supply SP-FG4000F-PS AC power supply for FG4200/4201F.
DC power supply SP-FG4000F-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-4200F-DC/4201F-DC, FG-4400F-DC/4401F-DC and FG-6000F-DC
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SFP+GC 10 GE SFP+ RJ45 transceiver module for systems with SFP+ slots.